

Civ DJ/609335/2016

M/s Instromedix (India) Vs. M/s Surgi Aid Pharma & Ors.

10.07.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Jai Ram Garg, counsel for defendant.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for filing of
reply and arguments on both applications on 22.10.2019.

Reader

10.07.2019

At 11:30 AM

At this stage Sh. Mayank Rastogi, counsel for plaintiff
has appeared. He has been apprised about the order and the
next date of hearing i.e. 22.10.2019.

Reader

10.07.2019