

EX 318/20
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD
Vs.
SANJAY

31.03.2023

Present: Sh. Akshay Mittal, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Report of last warrant of attachment is perused. In view of
the same, court notice be issued to JD for next date of hearing.

Put up on **26.05.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/31.03.2023