

EX 318/20

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SANJAY

26.05.2023

Present : Sh. Aslam Ahmed, Id proxy counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Issue fresh warrants of attachment qua the movable property of JD, as per list, on filing of PF.

DH is directed to appear before the learned ACJ, West, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi on 08.06.2023.

To come up for report before this Court on **04.08.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
26.05.2023