

22.07.2023

Present: None for the D.H.

Ld. counsel for the DH is yet to take steps in terms of the order dated 20.10.2022 and 23.12.2022.

Put up on 17.10.2023 for further proceedings.

(Dr. Ajay Gulati)
ADJ-02, WEST
22.07.2023(A)