

EX 318/20

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SANJAY

04.08.2023

Present : Sh. S. S. Mittal, ld. counsel for DH.

None for JD.

Fresh warrants of attachment of movable properties of JD be issued on filing of PF.

DH is directed to appear before learned ACJ, West, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi for appointment of bailiff on 23.08.2023.

To come up before this Court for report on **22.09.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
04.08.2023