

EX 318/20

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SANJAY

25.10.2024

Present: Sh. Akshay Mittal, Ld counsel for DH.

JD in person.

JD is seeking time to engage a counsel and to file affidavit of assets and liabilities and reply of application u/s 51 & 55 CPC.

Put up on 29.11.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/25.10.2024